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Date Growth (Ac) Fire Size (Ac)
7/25/2017 12                   12                       
7/26/2017 35                   47                       
7/31/2017 45                   93                       

8/4/2017 59                   151                     
8/24/2017 526                 677                     
8/25/2017 786                 1,463                  
8/26/2017 2,381             3,844                  
8/27/2017 1,423             5,267                  
8/28/2017 474                 5,741                  
8/29/2017 189                 5,930                  
8/30/2017 920                 6,850                  
8/31/2017 158                 7,008                  

9/1/2017 432                 7,440                  
9/2/2017 4,153             11,593                
9/3/2017 5,887             17,480                
9/4/2017 3,913             21,393                
9/5/2017 756                 22,149                
9/6/2017 322                 22,471                
9/7/2017 956                 23,427                
9/8/2017 701                 24,128                
9/9/2017 3,103             27,231                

9/10/2017 238                 27,469                
9/11/2017 513                 27,982                

Continental Divide


